
MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DECEMBER 2023) 

Week 1 (w/c 11 DECEMBER 2023) 
 

MORNING 
 

AFTERNOON 

 

START 

 

DURATIO

N 
BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) DAY / DATE 

 

STAR

T 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) 

NO EXAMS 

 

MONDAY 

11 DECEMBER 

 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

 

TUESDAY 

12 DECEMBER 

 

NO EXAMS 

09:00 

09:00 

75 

105 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE BIOLOGY P1 

SINGLE SCIENCE BIOLOGY P1 

 

WEDNESDAY 

13 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 90 AQA/PEARSON Y11 MATHS NON-CALCULATOR P1 

09:00 

09:00 

75 

105 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P1 

SINGLE SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P1 

 

THURSDAY 

14 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 

 

115 

 

PEARSON 

 
Y11 

 

HISTORY P1 

 

09:00 90 
AQA/PEARSO

N 
Y11 MATHS CALCULATOR P2 

 

FRIDAY 

15 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 105 EDUQAS Y11 GEOGRAPHY P1 

 

  



MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DECEMBER 2023) 

Week 2 (w/c 18 DECEMBER 2023) 
 

MORNING 
 

AFTERNOON 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) DAY / DATE 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) 

13:20 105 AQA Y11 ENGLISH LITERATURE 

 

MONDAY 

18 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 90 EDUQAS Y11 GEOGRAPHY P2 

09;00 

09:00 

75 

105 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE PHYSICS P1 

SINGLE SCIENCE PHYSICS P1 

 

TUESDAY 

19 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 60 

 

AQA 

 

Y11 SPANISH WRITING 

09:00 80 PEARSON Y11 HISTORY P2 

 

WEDNESDAY 

20 DECEMBER 

 

13:20 90 AQA Y11 DANCE 

09:00 105 AQA Y11 ENGLISH LANGUAGE  

 

THURSDAY 

21 DECEMBER 

 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

 

FRIDAY 

22 DECEMBER 

 

NO EXAMS 



EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (DEC 2023) 

Week 3 (W/C 8 JANUARY 2024) 
 

MORNING 
 

AFTERNOON 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) DAY / DATE 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) 

NO EXAMS 

 

MONDAY 

8 JANUARY  

 

NO EXAMS 

09:00 90 AQA/PEARSON Y11 MATHS CALCULATOR P3 

 

TUESDAY 

9 JANUARY 

 

 

13:20 

 

 

105 

 

PEARSON Y11 RE 

09:00 

09:00 

45 

60 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE BIOLOGY P2 

SINGLE SCIENCE BIOLOGY P2 

 

WEDNESDAY 

10 JANUARY 

 

 

13:20 

 

60 AQA 

Y11 

 

 

 

SPANISH READING 

 

 

 

09:00 

 

 

 

 

90 

 

 

 

 

OCR 

 

 

Y11 

 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE P1 

 

 

 

THURSDAY 

11 JANUARY  

 

09:00 

09:00 

45 

60 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

COMBINED SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P2 

SINGLE SCIENCE CHEMISTRY P2 

09:00 

09:00 

45 

45 

AQA 

AQA 
Y11 

 

COMBINED SICENCE PHYSICS P2 

SINGLE SCIENCE PHYSICS P2 

 

 

FRIDAY 

12 JANUARY 

 

09:00 90 EDUQAS Y11 GEOGRAPHY P3 



 Week 4 (W/C 15 JANUARY 2024) 
 

 

MORNING 
 

AFTERNOON 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) DAY / DATE 

 

START 

 

DURATION BOARD BAND PAPER – SUBJECT (UNIT) 

 

09:00 

09:00 

 

75 

60 

EDUQAS 

PEARSON 
Y11 

CATERING 

SPORT 

 

MONDAY 

15 JANUARY  

 

 

13:20 

 

 

105 

 

 

EDUQAS 

 

Y11 

 

MUSIC 

 

09:00 180 EDUQAS Y11 ART 

 

TUESDAY 

16 JANUARY 

 

13:20 90 

 

EDUQAS 

 

Y11 

 

DRAMA 

 

09:00 180 EDUQAS Y11 ART 

 

WEDNESDAY 

17 JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

13:20 

 

 

 

 

 

45 

 

 

 

 

 

OCR 

 

 

Y11 

 

 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE P2 

 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

THURSDAY 

18 JANUARY  

 

NO EXAMS 

NO EXAMS 

 

FRIDAY 

19 JANUARY 

 

NO EXAMS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


